The International Society
for Optical Engineering
               Proceedings of SPIE—The International Society for Optical Engineering, 9780819467799, v. 6635
SPIE is an international technical society dedicated to advancing engineering and scientific
applications of optical, photonic, imaging, electronic, and optoelectronic technologies.
Advanced Topics in
Optoelectronics,
Microelectronics, and

citable as soon they are published online, and connects the same identifier to all online, print, and electronic versions of the
publication.
SPIE uses a six-digit CID article numbering system in which:
• The first four digits correspond to the SPIE volume number.
• The last two digits indicate publication order within the volume using a Base 36 numbering system employing both numerals
and letters. These two-number sets start with 00, 01, 02, 03, 04, 05, 06, 07, 08, 09, 0A, 0B … 0Z, followed by 10-1Z, 20-2Z, etc.
The CID number appears on each page of the manuscript. The complete citation is used on the first page, and an
abbreviated version on subsequent pages.
iii
 663507 Enhancements of the Abelés method for refractive index determination [6635-06]
  P. C. Logofătu, I. M. Iordache, M. M. Bojan, National Institute for Lasers, Plasma and
Radiation Physics (Romania)
 663508 GHz sense amplifier for MRAM [6635-07]
  I. Schiopu, O. Iancu, Optoelectronic Research Ctr., Politehnica Univ. of Bucharest
(Romania)
 663509 Light induced phenomena in amorphous As100-xSex and As40Se60:Sn thin films [6635-08]
  M. A. Iovu, M. S. Iovu, D. V. Harea, E. P. Colomeico, V. G. Ciorba, Ctr. of Optoelectronics,
IAP (Moldova)
 66350A Hardware simulator for design and characterization of MOEMS for environmental
applications [6635-09]
  F. Caldararu, ECOSEN Ltd. (Romania) and Ecological Univ. from Bucharest (Romania);
A. Vasile, Politehnica Univ. of Bucharest (Romania); M. Caldararu, ECOSEN Ltd. (Romania)
 66350B Fault tolerant techniques for integrated circuits in submicron and nanotechnologies
[6635-10]
  A. Bacivarov, EUROQUALROM, Univ. Politehnica of Bucharest (Romania)
 66350C Polarization properties of volumetrical and surface scattering of optically heterogeneous
media [6635-11]
  A. D. Arkhelyuk, L. I. Podkamen, Chernivtsi National Univ. (Ukraine)
  PHYSICAL OPTICS AND SIGNAL PROCESSING
 66350D The reduction of the physical inputs number to optoelectronic logical gates [6635-12]
  V. Degeratu, O2Micro Romania (Romania) and Univ. Politehnica of Bucharest (Romania);
P. Şchiopu, Univ. Politehnica of Bucharest (Romania) and Optoelectronic Research Ctr.,
Politehnica Univ. of Bucharest (Romania); Ş. Degeratu, O2Micro Romania (Romania) and
Univ. Politehnica of Bucharest (Romania)
 66350E Study of speckle-field dynamics scattered by surface of concrete during congelation
[6635-13]
  M. P. Gorsky, A. P. Maksimyak, P. P. Maksimyak, Chernivtsi National Univ. (Ukraine)
 66350F Optical bistability of layer semiconductors in the exciton absorption region [6635-14]
  C. Yu. Zenkova, V. M. Kramar, N. K. Kramar, Chernivtsi National Univ. (Ukraine)
 66350G A global study about optical 4f image processing filters [6635-15]
  T. Florin, Technical Univ. of Cluj Napoca (Romania)
 66350H Simple LSI image acquisition system analysis [6635-16]
  T. Florin, Technical Univ. of Cluj Napoca (Romania)
 66350I Control charts for non-Gaussian distributions [6635-17]
  F. Babus, Univ. of Angers (France) and EUROQUALROM, Univ. Politehnica of Bucharest
(Romania); A. Kobi, Th. Tiplica, Univ. of Angers (France); I. Bacivarov, A. Bacivarov,